8 TECHLIGHT
POLE SHAFT
The pole shaft is one piece construction, fabricated from a
weldable carbon steel, and has uniform wall thickness.  The shaft
will have a minimum yield strength of 55,000 KSI, and conforms
to ASTMA-500 grade B.  The pole shaft has a full length
longitudinal weld and is round in cross section having a uniform
taper of .14 inches per foot.

L
E
Ordering Guidelines
Techlight offers the following information to assist you when placing your pole orders.
1) Determine the type of pole shaft
    (SSP) Straight Square Pole   (STP) Square Tapered Pole
     (RSP) Round Straight Pole  (RTP) Round Tapered Pole
2) Specify the pole height in feet.
    A) SSP 10’ft-40’ft     B) STP 20’ft-40’ft
    C) RSP 10’ft-30’ft     D) RSP 20’ft-50’ft
    Custom heights available, call your Techlight agent for details.
3) Specify shaft size and Gauge
    (Wall Thickness).  See cut sheet for information.
4) Drilling/Tenons for fixture mounting:
     For standard 2 3/8” tenon specify W/O (custom tenon sizes
     available). For drill mounting - specify fixture mounting
     position.
      Techlight drills for our standard arms SSA (Shoebox), and
      VSA (Vertical Base Up Boxes)
5) Specify Finish
     Bronze, Black, White, Galvanized and Custom finishes available. “Custom and
     Galvanized finishes are at an additional cost, please contact your Techlight
     agent for details.”
6)  General Information
      1) All poles are shipped complete with base cover, pole cap, hand hole and
         cover, grounding nut, template, and anchor bolts.
      2) Poles may be ordered with a duplex receptacle installed as an option. Add
          PDR to ordering code and state desired location.
      3) Galvanized anchor bolts are available at an additional cost.
      4) Pre shipping of anchor bolts and templates is available at the customers
          expense.
C
DB
A
The hand hole is “A”
Order Information
Fixtures
CATALOG MOUNTING HEIGHT (FT) POLE SHAFT
RTP20 20FT 6.5”X 3.7”X20’
RTP25 25FT 7.0”X3.5”X25’
RTP30 30FT 7.5”X3.3”X30’
RTP35 35FT 8.5”X3.6”X35’
RTP3911 39FT 9.0”X3.5”X39’
RTP397 39FT 9.0”X3.5”X39’
RTP4511 45FT 10.2”X6.42”X27’
7.0” X4.2”X20’
RTP457 45FT 10.2”X6.42”X27’
7.0”X4.2”X20’
RTP5011 50FT 10.2”X6.42”X27’
7.0”X3.5”X25’
RTP507 50FT 10.2”X6.42”X27’
7.0”X3.5”X25’
RTP20